The PM12 breaks new ground in personnel monitoring.  It provides a major improvement in sensitivity over similar instruments, thus leading to faster
monitoring.  Carefully shielded large area scintillation detectors provide complete gamma coverage for users passing through the portal. Highlight
features include:
 Reduced time to count (Quickscan)
 PC controlled, with embedded Windows XP operating system
 All results logged to internal database
 Achieves measurements of 370 Bq (10 nCi) of 60Co
 Five modes of operation: walk through, one step, two step, three step or stand and turn

Sum zone selction: Centroid selection, or 2 or 3 detector sum zone may be enabled
LAURUS Systems, Inc. - Ph: 410-465-5558 - Fax: 410-465-5257 - www.LaurusSystems.com
Order Codes
PM12A-05L-E LCD and 0.5” of lead shielding
PM12A-10L-E LCD and 1” of lead shielding
PM12B-05L-E No LCD and 0.5” of lead shielding
PM12B-10L-E No LCD and 1” of lead shielding
PM12C-05L-C LCD and 0.5” of lead shielding with inlet barrier & outlet folding door (Chinese language)
PM12C-05L-E LCD and 0.5” of lead shielding with inlet barrier & outlet folding door (English language)
Accessories
AE0215A Calibration jig – PM12 (excluding source)
AE0216A Camera kit – PM12
PM12 LEAD WINGS Additional edge shielding kit